LEANAMP & LEANGEN
OEM Solid-State Amplifiers and Generators
LEANAMP OEM Amplifiers and LEANGEN OEM Generators are cutting-edge
tools for microwave applications, born after the perfect matching between
LEANFA’s unique know-how and the call for innovation soundly raised by
worldwide industrial, scientific, medical and telecommunications operators.
All LEANAMP and LEANGEN devices are compact, light-weight and highly
reliable OEM modules, perfect to be quickly integrated in equipment for

Generators
 LEANAMP & LEANGEN
OEM Solid-State Amplifiers and Generators
 Technical Specifications
OEM GENERATORS
Model Freq. Range
Output
Power
Output Connector
Nominal Supply
Voltages [Vdc]
Efficiency
Size
 [mm]
Weight [kg]
LEANGEN-915M-250-M 903-927MHz 250W N female 5 / 30 / 40 50% 172x65x27 1
LEANGEN-915M-750-M 902-928MHz 750W 7/16 DIN 50 50% 260x80x42 2
LEANGEN-915M-2500-M 902-928MHz 2500W 1+5/8” 50 50% 430x270x58 13
LEANGEN-2450M-250-M 2400-2500MHz 250W N female 5 / 30 50% 172x65x27 1
LEANGEN-2450M-500-M 2400-2500MHz 500W 7/16 DIN 32 50% 185x70x42 1,3
OEM AMPLIFIERS
Model Freq. Range
Output
Power
Gain
[dB]
Input/Output
Connector
Nominal Supply
Voltages [Vdc]
Efficiency
Size
 [mm]
Weight [kg]
LEANAMP-70M-500-M 70MHz 500W 45 SMA/N 48 >70% 220x140x80 2,5
LEANAMP-400M-25-M 410-440MHz 25W 44 SMA female 5 / 30 >50% 130x60x17 0,3
LEANAMP-900M-25-M 860-930MHz 25W 44 SMA female 5 / 30 >60% 110x60x17 0,3
LEANAMP-1600M-10M 1570-1620MHz 10W 40 SMA female 5 / 28 >50% 110x60x17 0,3
LEANAMP-2450M-10-M 2400-2500MHz 10W 40 SMA female 5 / 28 >40% 110x60x17 0,3
LEANAMP-2450M-25-M 2400-2500MHz 25W 43 SMA female 5 / 28 >35% 110x60x17 0,3
LEANAMP-5800M-10-M 5700-5850MHz 10W 40 SMA female 5 / 28 >25% 110x60x17 0,3
LEANAMP-5800M-25-M 5725-5850MHz 25W 44 SMA female 5 / 28 >33% 110x60x17 0,3
LEANFA Srl
Via C. A. Dalla Chiesa, 6
70037 Ruvo di Puglia - Bari – ITALY